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Issuer Hexpol AB

Holder
Lannebo Fonder AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Published
09/06/2010 10:44

Contact

Maria Nordqvist
08-56225208

. Borsinformation

B SE0002452623

1,235,157
1,235,157

Buy
08/06/2010
5 %

1,632,957
1,632,957
0

6.15 %
4.39 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

Number of underlying
shares:

maria.nordqvist@lannebofonder.se
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